UDOR

I U S A

tainless Steel CSC SERIES

Solid Shaft Models

24mm Keyed Solid Shaft
1450 RPM

= 316 Stainless Steel Manifolds

= 316 Stainless Steel Valves

= 316 Stainless Steel Plunger Rods & Nuts

= 304 Stainless Steel Exterior Bolts

= Solid Ceramic Plungers

= PTFE Style Packings

= 34.5 oz. Capacity Vented Oil Bath Crank Case

= 3/4" BSP-F Inlet. 1/2" BSP-F Outlet - Below 10 GPM
= 1" BSP-F Inlet. 1/2" BSP-F Outlet - Over 10 GPM

= Max Fluid Temp, 160°F

CSC Series 24mm Keyed Solid Shaft Plunger Pumps

CSC Series stainless steel plunger pumps include a wide range of models with
flow rates from 71 to 13.2 GPM and pressures up to 2900 PSI.

These pumps feature stainless steel wetted and exterior components to
withstand the harsh environment of salt water applications.

CSC Series pumps are well suited for de-salination, disinfecting and food/
pharma applications.

Flow Pressure Plunger Crankshaft
Model GPM  I/min  PSI bar Dia. Stroke  Code Power  Seal Kit Valve Kit Wt
CSC27/20S 71 270 2900 200  28mm  11.0mm P 138EBHP 6061C2 6061B9 43 lbs
1450 CSC 34/20 S 90 340 2900 200 28mm 135mm N 174 EBHP 6061.C2 606189 43 lbs
RPM CSC 42/17S 16 440 2465 170 28mm  170mm X 195 EBHP 6061C2 6061.B9 44 Ibs
CSC50/15 S 132 500 2175 150  28mm 190mm Y 195 EBHP 6061.C2 606189 44 lbs

All Models available with Gas Engine Gear Reductions. Contact UDOR USA for pricing and availability.

6180 140th Avenue NW
Ramsey, MN 55303
® Ph: 651-785-0666
I (JS A Fax 800-732-2670

World Leader in www.udorusa.com .
. Scan this QR Code
Diaphragm and Plunger Pumps sales@udorusa.com for More Information

CsC-S
2026A




UDOR CSC 42/17 S

MAX FLOW 11.6 GPM / 44 L/MIN
MAX PRESSURE 2500 PSI/ 170 BAR
J— 020888 RATED PUMP SPEED 1450 RPM

110166 POWER REQUIREMENT 19.5 HP ELECTRIC
“8“"’25% D LUBRICATION 34.50Z UDOR LUBE
KIT 119 d 024810 (180409

o | e R

010218 151209 1 %

030165
101A8
141406

600041
606379 150214
001471
‘ 030165
6061C3 | 002323
141406 Tl Z
1101A8 020905 ‘ .
0102’\8&59 10534 000781 1 { w2l z
10149 \) U NI < i
KIT 118 |——— 6061C2 t% L
CoDE_[OTY 063529 @ ) 1101/\9%

00214 | 3 060542
063529 | 3 100148
T0A9 | 3 @

162521

wlw

w

1603B8
0208C3
181627

w

060275
002827
08017
024810
10173

153403
153404
153413

601792 _
1604D3 C“‘“ff:f:,,“,’,'j;‘"“"‘ 2/ 0501C7
) 060540 e Lorr [ \‘( 000738
2 ‘ - £ 1603E4 00214 | 3 lo
181016 —& ) 002362 “Oo—— 181625
141110 ® 063529 C

L 060542
@ Y 1603E6 10117

> 0
€ M0164 }6@6% BT KIT117 | |
CODE | Q1Y 122137

600654 cope Tarv]| |06z 3 03
110117 s | 6 10149 | 3 1604D3
1603E5 600654 | 6 122137 | 3 600654

I

ol=lo|w|wle o |wlw

Revised 2-10-2026
Part # Description (014 Part # Description Qty

0007.38 OIL SEAL D30 1 1411.02 SERRATED WASHER D8 6
000781 OIL SEAL D20 3 141110 SERRATED WASHER D10 8
0014.71 PLUNGER GUIDE D28 “CS" 3 1414.06 WASHER D13.4 SS® 6
0021.44 WATER SEAL L.P. D28 BPE °F 3 150214 PIN D14X32 3
0023.23 RING D104 P 3 1512.09 PLUG D5X20 UNI1707 6
0023.62 UPPER RING D28 “CS"” SS BE 3 1534.03 SHIM 01 MM -
0028.27 MALE SHAFT D24 1 1534.04 SHIM 0.2 MM -
010218 PLUNGER BOLT SS P 3 153413 SHIM 0.05 MM -
0208.B8 OIL SIGHT GLASS 1 1603.64 PLUG G3/8 1
0208.C3 BACK COVER “C/CK" 1 1603.B8 OIL PLUG G3/4 + GASKET 1
0208.C4 COVER “C/CK" 1 1603.E4 PLUG G1/2 SS 1
0209.D05 CRANKCASE “C/CK/CH/CS" 1 1603.E5 VALVE PLUG “CS” PISTON D28 SS¢ 6
024810 ROLLER BEARING D30 2 1603.E6 PLUG G3/4 SS 1
0501.C7 BEARING FLANGE 1 1604.03 HEAD “CS” PISTON D28 SSE 1
0602.75 BACK COVER GASKET 1 1625.21 OIL PLUG G3/8 1
060540 GASKET D215 1 1804.09 HEX BOLT M8X40 6
060542 GASKET D27 2 1810.16 ALLEN BOLT M10X80 SS 8
060543  GASKET D17 1 1816.25 HEX BOLT M8X20 SS 8
0635.29 HIGH PRESS. SEAL KIT D28 & 3 1816.27 HEX BOLT M6X45 SS 5
080117 KEY A8X7X35 UNI6604 1 6000.41 ROD ASSEMBLY 3
100148 NIPPLE G1"M - G3/4 M 1 6006.54  VALVE ASSY “CS" W/O O-RING AE 6
1101.06 O-RING - OIL SIGHT GLASS 1 6017.92 COMPLETE MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY 1
110117 O-RING D22,23 (RIF130)E 6 6063.79 COMPLETE ROD ASSEMBLY 3
1101.64 O-RING D20,24 (RIF. 3081) 90SHORE AE 6 6061.B9  VALVE KIT “CS” (KIT 116) 1
1101.73 O-RING D67,95 (RIF.3268) 2 6061.C1 SS RING KIT D28 “CS” (KIT 117) 1
1101.A8 O-RING D9,25 (RIF.2037) P 3 6061.C2  WATER SEAL KIT D28 (KIT 118) 1
1101.A9 O-RING D3777 (RIF.3150) BCE 3 6061.L5 PLUNGER KIT D28 "CS" (KIT 174) 1
1205.34 CERAMIC PLUNGER D28 3 A Parts in 6061.B9 (Kit 116)

1212.01 RETAINER - OIL SIGHT GLASS 1 i Parts in 6061.C1 (Kit 117)

122137  PRESSURE RING D28 “CS" SS °¢ 3 o s it 1)

1403.05 WASHER D8.4 6 E Parts in 6017.92 (Complete Manifold Assembly)



UDOR

I U S A

s ;S SERIES DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT 441BS
LUBRICATION 34.5 0Z UDOR LUBE
Dimensional Drawings are
Shown in Millimeters.
To Convert to Inches,
Multiply Dimension x 0.03937
55 1725 84 45
4 166.5 15 7| 35 ‘ 3
T wn T Ta AT TL L J
0 ©
3 YN Ny N
N I ol @7 =
ARl S I o] IS
8 SE i SRk
€ LR OO T
N a L=
H /= 0 5
] 19
N4 M10 23] 3| 47
103 42 50
125 145 62 63 105 925
228 104 115.5 | 145
332 260.5
iy
%[ [E— ] f %
7L43 70 ‘43‘7 17H ‘
170 [OPTIONAL| 125 159 125
Ref. Description Ft./Ib. Nm Loctite’
1 Head Bolts 37 50 -
2 Valve Caps 103 140 243
3 Inlet Cap 103 140 -
4 Outlet Cap 103 140 243
5 Bearing Flange Bolts 19 25 -
6 Rear Cover Bolts 8 1 -
7 Connecting Rod Bolts 19 25 270
8 Plunger Bolts 15 20 270
9 Valve Cover Bolts - -
10 Oil Drain Plug 8 1 -



